
Bosisio 15 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 36 VOLPE F. 12:45.917
Tempo gara

1 2:18.952 + 14.653 15:09:07.339  44,562

2 2:04.299 --------- 15:11:11.638  49,815

3 2:04.351 + 00.052 15:13:15.989  49,795

4 2:04.715 + 00.416 15:15:20.704  49,649

5 2:05.870 + 01.571 15:17:26.574  49,194

6 2:07.730 + 03.431 15:19:34.304  48,477

 Po. 2 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 06.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.086 + 06.388 15:09:01.473  46,526

2 2:08.793 + 02.095 15:11:10.266  48,077

3 2:06.698 --------- 15:13:16.964  48,872

4 2:07.503 + 00.805 15:15:24.467  48,564

5 2:07.815 + 01.117 15:17:32.282  48,445

6 2:08.619 + 01.921 15:19:40.901  48,142

 Po. 3 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 09.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.803 + 05.383 15:09:01.190  46,625

2 2:08.557 + 01.137 15:11:09.747  48,165

3 2:09.463 + 02.043 15:13:19.210  47,828

4 2:08.557 + 01.137 15:15:27.767  48,165

5 2:09.008 + 01.588 15:17:36.775  47,997

6 2:07.420 --------- 15:19:44.195  48,595

 Po. 4 - # 104 MILANO E. + 12.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.385 + 06.214 15:09:02.772  46,077

2 2:08.171 --------- 15:11:10.943  48,310

3 2:09.136 + 00.965 15:13:20.079  47,949

4 2:08.964 + 00.793 15:15:29.043  48,013

5 2:08.233 + 00.062 15:17:37.276  48,287

6 2:09.158 + 00.987 15:19:46.434  47,941

 Po. 5 - # 56 MOLTENI G. + 14.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.871 + 12.729 15:09:06.258  44,912

2 2:05.142 --------- 15:11:11.400  49,480

3 2:16.426 + 11.284 15:13:27.826  45,387

4 2:05.948 + 00.806 15:15:33.774  49,163

5 2:07.365 + 02.223 15:17:41.139  48,616

6 2:07.588 + 02.446 15:19:48.727  48,531

 Po. 6 - # 71 SALVI A. + 30.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.573 + 12.837 15:09:09.960  43,737

2 2:12.553 + 03.817 15:11:22.513  46,713

3 2:12.308 + 03.572 15:13:34.821  46,800

4 2:08.736 --------- 15:15:43.557  48,098

5 2:10.261 + 01.525 15:17:53.818  47,535

6 2:10.838 + 02.102 15:20:04.656  47,326

 Po. 7 - # 110 BELOTTI F. + 36.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.955 + 10.392 15:09:09.342  43,929

2 2:14.767 + 04.204 15:11:24.109  45,946

3 2:12.398 + 01.835 15:13:36.507  46,768

4 2:10.563 --------- 15:15:47.070  47,425

5 2:11.084 + 00.521 15:17:58.154  47,237

6 2:12.717 + 02.154 15:20:10.871  46,656

 Po. 8 - # 102 GHEZZI A. + 42.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.437 + 07.589 15:09:08.824  44,091

2 2:14.769 + 01.921 15:11:23.593  45,945

3 2:13.937 + 01.089 15:13:37.530  46,231

4 2:12.848 --------- 15:15:50.378  46,610

5 2:13.108 + 00.260 15:18:03.486  46,519

6 2:13.721 + 00.873 15:20:17.207  46,305

 Po. 9 - # 188 PICADACI S. + 1:01.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.482 + 05.465 15:09:07.869  44,393

2 2:14.177 + 00.160 15:11:22.046  46,148

3 2:14.017 --------- 15:13:36.063  46,203

4 2:27.868 + 13.851 15:16:03.931  41,875

5 2:14.767 + 00.750 15:18:18.698  45,946

6 2:16.939 + 02.922 15:20:35.637  45,217

 Po. 10 - # 252 BERETTA E. + 1:06.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.833 + 09.468 15:09:13.220  42,753

2 2:15.365 --------- 15:11:28.585  45,743

3 2:16.418 + 01.053 15:13:45.003  45,390

4 2:18.303 + 02.938 15:16:03.306  44,771

5 2:17.381 + 02.016 15:18:20.687  45,072

6 2:19.646 + 04.281 15:20:40.333  44,341

 Po. 11 - # 115 BUNGARO L. + 1:07.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.916 + 12.073 15:09:14.303  42,435

2 2:15.819 + 01.976 15:11:30.122  45,590

3 2:27.117 + 13.274 15:13:57.239  42,089

4 2:13.843 --------- 15:16:11.082  46,263

5 2:14.965 + 01.122 15:18:26.047  45,879

6 2:16.210 + 02.367 15:20:42.257  45,459

 Po. 12 - # 911 PISONI M. + 1:26.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.856 + 10.319 15:09:16.243  41,879

2 2:19.576 + 02.039 15:11:35.819  44,363

3 2:20.922 + 03.385 15:13:56.741  43,939

4 2:17.537 --------- 15:16:14.278  45,021

5 2:20.875 + 03.338 15:18:35.153  43,954

6 2:25.496 + 07.959 15:21:00.649  42,558

 Po. 13 - # 369 RATTI G. + 1:33.193
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.391 + 11.956 15:09:20.778  40,632

2 2:20.993 + 00.558 15:11:41.771  43,917

3 2:20.435 --------- 15:14:02.206  44,092

4 2:21.995 + 01.560 15:16:24.201  43,607

5 2:20.638 + 00.203 15:18:44.839  44,028

6 2:22.658 + 02.223 15:21:07.497  43,405

 Po. 14 - # 77 ZANELLI F. + 1:34.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.623 + 25.045 15:09:31.010  38,076

2 2:18.500 + 00.922 15:11:49.510  44,708

3 2:19.179 + 01.601 15:14:08.689  44,489

4 2:17.578 --------- 15:16:26.267  45,007

5 2:19.436 + 01.858 15:18:45.703  44,407

6 2:22.705 + 05.127 15:21:08.408  43,390

 Po. 15 - # 34 RADICE L. + 1:35.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.055 + 16.422 15:09:24.442  39,678

2 2:20.285 + 00.652 15:11:44.727  44,139

3 2:20.731 + 01.098 15:14:05.458  43,999

4 2:19.633 --------- 15:16:25.091  44,345

5 2:22.233 + 02.600 15:18:47.324  43,534

6 2:22.589 + 02.956 15:21:09.913  43,426

Fastest lap: 2:04.299 
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 Po. 16 - # 806 EPIS T. + 1:37.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.725 + 10.796 15:09:20.112  40,811

2 2:20.929 --------- 15:11:41.041  43,937

3 2:23.572 + 02.643 15:14:04.613  43,128

4 2:23.153 + 02.224 15:16:27.766  43,254

5 2:22.132 + 01.203 15:18:49.898  43,565

6 2:21.541 + 00.612 15:21:11.439  43,747

 Po. 17 - # 736 CHERCHI C. + 1:46.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.637 + 14.662 15:09:24.024  39,785

2 2:24.457 + 03.482 15:11:48.481  42,864

3 2:24.088 + 03.113 15:14:12.569  42,974

4 2:20.975 --------- 15:16:33.544  43,923

5 2:23.164 + 02.189 15:18:56.708  43,251

6 2:24.264 + 03.289 15:21:20.972  42,921

 Po. 18 - # 812 TAIOLA S. + 1:47.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.574 + 12.281 15:09:22.961  40,058

2 2:24.139 + 01.846 15:11:47.100  42,959

3 2:26.516 + 04.223 15:14:13.616  42,262

4 2:22.293 --------- 15:16:35.909  43,516

5 2:23.613 + 01.320 15:18:59.522  43,116

6 2:22.360 + 00.067 15:21:21.882  43,495

 Po. 19 - # 137 CAPUTO N. + 2:04.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.018 + 19.514 15:09:32.405  37,752

2 2:25.205 + 00.701 15:11:57.610  42,643

3 2:25.734 + 01.230 15:14:23.344  42,488

4 2:24.720 + 00.216 15:16:48.064  42,786

5 2:24.504 --------- 15:19:12.568  42,850

6 2:25.877 + 01.373 15:21:38.445  42,447

 Po. 20 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.449 + 11.719 15:09:10.836  43,468

2 2:14.476 + 03.746 15:11:25.312  46,045

3 2:13.167 + 02.437 15:13:38.479  46,498

4 2:13.702 + 02.972 15:15:52.181  46,312

5 2:10.730 --------- 15:18:02.911  47,365

 Po. 21 - # 715 CASALETTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.613 + 08.503 15:09:30.000  38,314

2 2:33.110 --------- 15:12:03.110  40,442

3 2:34.007 + 00.897 15:14:37.117  40,206

4 2:36.554 + 03.444 15:17:13.671  39,552

5 2:38.272 + 05.162 15:19:51.943  39,123

 Po. 22 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.023 + 03.917 15:08:58.410  47,622

2 2:06.106 --------- 15:11:04.516  49,102

3 2:06.251 + 00.145 15:13:10.767  49,045

4 2:18.741 + 12.635 15:15:29.508  44,630

5 4:49.350 + 2:43.244 15:20:18.858  21,400

Fastest lap: 2:04.299 
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